
177

発注コード カラー JANコードサイズ

ヘルメットSN-12

オ－ジ－ケ－Ｋａｂｕｔｏ

Ｎ－４１９
Ｎ－４２０

Ｎ－４１７
Ｎ－４１８ 無地/ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ

Ｎ－４２２
Ｎ－４２１

ＳＮ-12Ｍ

ＳＮ-12Ｍ

ＳＮ-12Ｌ

ＳＮ-12Ｌ

無地/ホワイト 4966094

572983
573010
572990
573027
573003

無地/ホワイト

無地/ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ

4966094 573034

ＳＮ-12ＸＬ

ＳＮ-12ＸＬ

4966094
4966094
4966094
4966094

無地/ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ

無地/ホワイト

530123

4997179
Mサイズ

カラー JANコード

赤ライン

Ｌサイズ

Mｻｲｽﾞ57～59cm
Lｻｲｽﾞ58～60cm

サイズ

Mサイズ

530031
4997179
4997179青ライン

Ｎ－５６１
青ライン
赤ライン

Ｌサイズ

発注コード

Ｎ－５６４

真田嘉商店

Ｎ－５６２ 4997179 530024
530116

Ｎ－５６３

通学ﾍﾙﾒｯﾄSA-3/30

Ｎ-417/Ｎ-419/Ｎ-421

Ｎ-418/Ｎ-420/Ｎ-422


