## オージーケーKabuto







N-418/N-420/N-422

^		Kabuta		
発注コード	サイズ	カラー	JAN⊐—ド	
N-417	SN-12M	無地/ホワイト	4966094	572983
N-418	SN-12M	無地/プラック	4966094	573010
N-419	SN-12L	無地/ホワイト	4966094	572990
N-420	SN-12L	無地/プラック	4966094	573027
N-421	SN-12XL	無地/ホワイト	4966094	573003
N-422	SN-12XL	無地/ブラック	4966094	573034

## 通学ヘルメットSA-3/30

真田嘉商店

Mサイス\*57~59cm Lサイス\*58~60cm

発注コード	サイズ カラー		JAN⊐— <b>ド</b>	
N-561	Mサイズ	赤ライン	4997179	530116
N-562	Mサイズ	青ライン	4997179	530024
N-563	Lサイズ	赤ライン	4997179	530123
N-564	Lサイズ	青ライン	4997179	530031

